
Jan 6, 2026 
 

École Georges P. Vanier School 
January Final Exam Schedule 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday Jan 12 Tuesday Jan 13 Wednesday Jan 14 Thursday Jan 15 Friday Jan 16 
   In Class Finals In Class Finals 

   English 30-1-Part A English 30-1-Part A 

   Français 20/30-Partie A Français 20/30-Partie A 

     

Monday Jan 19 Tuesday Jan 20 Wednesday Jan 21 Thursday Jan 22 Friday Jan 23 
In Class Finals In Class Finals  Exams begin at 9:00am Exams begin at 9:00am 

English 30-1-Part A English 30-1-Part A Senior High Tutorials during regularly 
scheduled classes 

English 20-2-Part B Social Studies 30-2-Part B 

Français 20/30-Partie A Français 20/30-Partie A  English 30-1-Part B Français 20/30-Partie B 

ES 10-Analyse de Source ES 10-Dissertation  Science 14/24 Français 10-Partie A 

 FLA 10-Partie B  Science 10  

   Social Studies 20-1-Part B  

   English 30-2-Part B  

 Last Day for Regular Senior High Classes Full Day-Independent Study Exams PM-Independent Study Exams PM-Independent Study Exams 

Monday Jan 26 Tuesday Jan 27 Wednesday Jan 28 Thursday Jan 29  
Exams begin at 9:00am Exams begin at 9:00am Student First Aid 9-4  

(must be paid and pre-registered) 
Student First Aid 9-4  

(must be paid and pre-registered) 
 

Math 20-3 Biology 30    

Social Studies 10-2-Part B Math 30-1-Part B  Food Safety Handling Course-SH Students 
(must be pre-registered) 

 

Math 20-1     

Social Studies 10-1-Part B     

Études Sociales 10-Part B     

PM-Independent Study Exams PM-Independent Study Exams  REPORT CARDS SENT HOME  


